
 

    

                  

  
 

 

Ashfield Boys’ high school 
Principal (Interim Acting): Mr A Duffield, BSc(Hons), PGCE, PQH 

 

 

 

 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS/ PLANNED CLOSURES 2023-2024 

*All dates are inclusive* 

 

 
INSET                         Friday 29 September 2023 – Monday 2 October 2023 (2 days) 

 

HALLOWE'EN Monday 30 October 2023 - Friday 3 November 2022 (5 days) 

 

CHRISTMAS  Friday 22 December 2023 – Friday 5 January 2024 (11 days) 

 

MID TERM Monday 12 February 2024 – Friday 16 February 2024 (5 days) 

 

ST PATRICKS           Monday 18 March 2024 (1 day) 

 

EASTER Monday 25 March 2024 - Friday 5 April 2024 (10 days) 

 

MAY DAY Monday 6 May 2024 (1 day)  

 

SPRING HOLIDAY  Monday 27 May 2024 (1 day) 

INSET                         Tuesday 28 May 2024 (1 day) 

    

 
School closes Thursday 27 June 2024 
 

 

 

Holywood Road, BELFAST    BT4 2LY 

Tel No: 028 9065 6812             Fax No: 028 9065 0757  

e-mail: info@ashfieldboys.belfast.ni.sch.uk 


